



**MAD
WAVE**

MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

(WORLD AQUATIC RECOGNISED EVENT)

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE

KUALA LUMPUR SPORT CITY

31ST OCTOBER – 2ND NOVEMBER 2025



3rd Malaysia Open Diving Championships 2025

World Aquatics Recognised Event



Information Bulletin

I. EVENT

Place : Kuala Lumpur
Hosted by : Malaysia Aquatics (MAS)
Dates : **31 October** – 2nd November, 2025

II. CONTACTS

Organiser

❖ Name : Malaysia Aquatics
❖ Address : Level 3, National Aquatic Center, KLSC, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpur
❖ Phone : +6 03 – 8999 4088
❖ E-mail : secgen@malaysiaaquatics.org
❖ Web : www.malaysiaaquatics.org

Pool

❖	Name	:	National Aquatic Center
❖	Address	:	Kuala Lumpur Sports City, Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur
❖	Phone	:	+603 – 8999 4088
Hotel			
❖	Name	:	The Pearl Kuala Lumpur (4-star rating)
❖	Address	:	Batu 5, Jalan Klang Lama 58000 Kuala Lumpur Malaysia
❖	Phone	:	+603 – 7983 1111
❖	E-mail	:	enquiry@pearl.com.my
❖	Web	:	www.pearl.com.my
❖	Distance	:	approx. 4 km to National Aquatic Centre

III. REGISTRATION

Complete registration forms to be sent to:

❖ Name : Low Siak San, Andy
❖ E-mail : secgen@malaysiaaquatics.org



IV. DUE DATES

❖ Preliminary Entry Forms	08 th September 2025
❖ Final Entry Forms	1 st October 2025
❖ Accommodation & Travel Forms	2 nd October 2025
❖	

*If your delegation is in need of a support letter for visa or eta support, please send your preliminary entry form as soon as possible.

V. TRAVEL INFORMATION

Arrival Airport/s: 1. Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KLIA) Main Terminal
2. Kuala Lumpur International Airport LCCT (KLIA2)

The organizing committee will arrange the shuttle transfers to and from these airports.

VISA INFORMATION

Most countries do not require a visa into Malaysia. To find if you need a visa please search this page:

<http://www.visasmalaysia.com/>

Visa assistance will be provided to National Federations who require a visa into Malaysia.

VI. PARTICIPANT COSTS

Cost Based on Room

❖ Single Occupancy	USD 220.00 / Day
❖ Double Occupancy	USD 160.00 per person / Day
❖ Triple Occupancy	USD 130.00 per person / Day

The price includes hotel accommodation, meals and local transportation to and from the airport and pool, and competition fees.

A 50% deposit must be placed while submitting the **Final Entry Form on October 01, 2025.**

Any cancellations after **October 16, 2025** (two weeks before) are subject to a cancellation fee of USD50.00 / person.

Any cancellations after **October 23, 2025** (one week before) are subject to pay the first two days of participation cost



VII. BANK INFORMATION

- ❖ Bank name : Hong Leong Bank Berhad
- ❖ Bank's Address : No. 1 - GM, Jalan Perdana 4/6, Pandan Perdana, 55300 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
- ❖ Account Name : Persekutuan Renang Malaysia
- ❖ Company address : Level 3, National Aquatic Center, Kuala Lumpur Sports City Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur
- ❖ Account number : 32100001268
- ❖ SWIFT Code : HLBBMYKL

VIII. TRAINING SCHEDULE

- a) Diving dry gym will be open for practice at 09:00 hours on 28th October to 30th October , 2025.
- b) Diving pool will be open for practice as follows :
- | | |
|--|---------------------------------|
| Tuesday (28 th Oct, 2025) | 10:15 to 13:45 - 15:00 to 19:00 |
| Wednesday (29 th Oct, 2025) | 10:15 to 13:45 - 15:00 to 19:00 |
| Thursday (30 st Oct, 2025) | 10:15 to 13:45 - 15:00 to 19:00 |

Diving pool will be open for warming up at 0700, on competition days (Friday – Sunday) to 15 minutes before the start of the competition

VIX. TENTATIVE COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Times and events are subject to changes based on television broadcast requirements, if any, and number of entries.

Day	Event	Start time
Thursday 30 October	Technical Meeting	15.00
	Judges Meeting	16.00
Friday 31 st October	Open practice	07:00 – 08.45
	3m Men Prelims	09.00
	10m Women Prelims	-
	3m Men Semi-Final	-
	10m Women Semi-Final	-
	Team diving - Final	-
	3m Men - Final	16:00
	10m Women - Final	-
	Victory ceremony	-



Day	Event	Start time
Saturday 1 st November	Open practice	07:00 – 08.45
	3m Women Prelims	09.00
	10m Synchro Men Final	-
	3m Women Semi-Final	-
	Victory Ceremony	
	3m Women Final	16.00
	3m Synchro Men Final	-
	10m Mixed Synchro Final	-
	Victory Ceremony	-
Sunday 2 nd November	Open practice	07:00 – 08.45
	10m Men Prelims	09.00
	3m Synchro Women Final	-
	10m Men Semi-Final	
	Victory Ceremony	-
	3m Mixed Synchro Final	16:00
	10m Synchro Women Final	-
	10m Men Final	-
	Victory Ceremony	-

“In the event if there are less than 18 divers taking part in the individual events, there will be no semi-finals, the event will advance straight to finals”





**MAD
WAVE**



MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

31ST OCT - 2ND NOV **2025**

National Aquatic Centre, Bukit Jalil





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 2 November, 2025



Meet Entry Statistics

HONG KONG

Women

ANGEL WANG
ZIYI WANG

KA SIN LEUNG

TSZ MING CHAN

Men

LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU

PAK KWAN MARCUS YUEN

PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN

Team: 7

MACAU

Women

CHO YI WONG

Team: 1

MALAYSIA A

Women

KER YI ONG
YIAT QING LEE

NUR DHABITAH SABRI

PANDELELA PANG

Men

ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK
CLEMENT
NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN
MOHAMAD NAZIM

ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY
ANAK HAROLD
RUI JIE YONG

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH

Team: 9

MALAYSIA B

Women

CECELIA OLIVIA
CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL
HUI XUE TENG

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA

NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI

ELISHA RANIA

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI
ASHRAF

Men

ARIF AISY BIN
ROSSHARISHAM
JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD

MUHD ANILRIAN
NORMATRUD ABDULLAH

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN
BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN
MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN
MOHD ASRI
TZE KANG SOH

BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK
LISES
MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN

Team: 14



NAB

Women

EKATERINA BELIAEVA

NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA

VIKTORIIA KAZANTSEVA

Men

ALEKSANDR CHEREPAKHIN

ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV

GENNADII FOKIN

NIKITA DRYAVTSEV

SANDRO ROGAVA

Team: 8

SINGAPORE

Women

TAN SOPHIE ELIZABETH

Team: 1

SWITZERLAND

Men

DAMIAN O'DELL

ERIK PASSERONE

Team: 2

Total divers: 42





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 2 November, 2025



Meet Entries by Event

101 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD, Preliminary

1	LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU	HONG KONG
2	PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN	HONG KONG
3	MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH	MALAYSIA A
4	NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM	MALAYSIA A
5	RUI JIE YONG	MALAYSIA A
6	ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM	MALAYSIA B
7	MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN	MALAYSIA B
8	TZE KANG SOH	MALAYSIA B
9	ALEKSANDR CHEREPAKHIN	RUSSIA
10	ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV	RUSSIA
11	GENNADII FOKIN	RUSSIA
12	ERIK PASSERONE	SWITZERLAND

Entries: 12

102 10M WOMEN PLATFORM, Preliminary

1	PANDELELA PANG	MALAYSIA A
2	YIAT QING LEE	MALAYSIA A
3	CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL	MALAYSIA B
4	ELISHA RANIA	MALAYSIA B
5	NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI	MALAYSIA B
6	EKATERINA BELIAEVA	RUSSIA
7	VIKTORIIA KAZANTSEVA	RUSSIA

Entries: 7

103 TEAM DIVING

- 1 MALAYSIA
- 2 RUSSIA

Entries: 2

201 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD, Preliminary

1	TSZ MING CHAN	HONG KONG
2	ZIYI WANG	HONG KONG
3	CHO YI WONG	MACAU
4	NUR DHABITAH SABRI	MALAYSIA A
5	YIAT QING LEE	MALAYSIA A
6	CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL	MALAYSIA B
7	DAYANG NURSHARZYRA	MALAYSIA B
8	UZZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF	MALAYSIA B
9	NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA	RUSSIA
10	VIKTORIIA KAZANTSEVA	RUSSIA
11	TAN SOPHIE ELIZABETH	SINGAPORE

Entries: 11



202 10M MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO

- | | | | |
|---|--------------------------------|----------------|------------|
| 1 | ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD | ELVIS PRIE | MALAYSIA A |
| 2 | BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES | JARED AIDEN AN | MALAYSIA B |
| 3 | ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV | SANDRO ROGAVA | RUSSIA |

Entries: 3

203 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

- | | | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------|
| 1 | PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN | PAK KWAN MARCUS YUEN | HONG KONG |
| 2 | MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH | ENRIQUE MACCARTNE | MALAYSIA A |
| 3 | NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM | RUI JIE | MALAYSIA A |
| 4 | ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM | MUHAMAD HAZIQ M | MALAYSIA B |
| 5 | TZE KANG SOH | AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AW | MALAYSIA B |
| 6 | ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV | ALEKSANDR CHEREPA | RUSSIA |

Entries: 6

204 10M MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO

- | | | | |
|---|------------------|--------------------|--------|
| 1 | NIKITA DRYAVTSEV | EKATERINA BELIAEVA | RUSSIA |
|---|------------------|--------------------|--------|

Entries: 1

301 10M MEN PLATFORM , Preliminary

- | | | |
|---|----------------------------------|-------------|
| 1 | ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK CLEMENT | MALAYSIA A |
| 2 | ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD | MALAYSIA A |
| 3 | BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES | MALAYSIA B |
| 4 | JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD | MALAYSIA B |
| 5 | MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH | MALAYSIA B |
| 6 | NIKITA DRYAVTSEV | RUSSIA |
| 7 | SANDRO ROGAVA | RUSSIA |
| 8 | DAMIAN O'DELL | SWITZERLAND |
| 9 | ERIK PASSERONE | SWITZERLAND |

Entries: 9

302 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

- | | | | |
|---|-------------------------------|--------------------|------------|
| 1 | KA SIN LEUNG | ANGEL WANG | HONG KONG |
| 2 | KER YING ONG | NUR DHABITAH SABRI | MALAYSIA A |
| 3 | ELISHA RANIA | DAYANG NURSHARZYRA | MALAYSIA B |
| 4 | UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF | HUI XUE TENG | MALAYSIA B |
| 5 | VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA | NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA | RUSSIA |

Entries: 5

303 3M MIXED SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

- | | | | |
|---|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------|
| 1 | ZIYI WANG | LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU | HONG KONG |
| 2 | ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV | NADEZHDA TRIFONOV | RUSSIA |

Entries: 2

304 10M WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO

- | | | | |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|------------|
| 1 | PANDELELA PANG | YIAT QING LEE | MALAYSIA A |
| 2 | ELISHA RANIA | NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI | MALAYSIA B |
| 3 | VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA | EKATERINA BELIAEVA | RUSSIA |

Entries: 3

Total entries: 61





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 2 November, 2025



Medal Table

Team	Gold	Silver	Bronze
NAB	7	1	1
MALAYSIA	4	7	3
HONG KONG	0	2	2





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025 ~ Sunday, 2 November, 2025



7.0.7.6

Final Rankings

Rank	Score	Name
101 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD, Final		
1	374.60	GENNADII FOKIN -- NAB
2	362.95	MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA
3	338.95	NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM -- MALAYSIA
4	316.55	PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN -- HONG KONG
5	305.30	ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB
6	281.85	LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU -- HONG KONG
7	265.95	ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND
102 10M WOMEN PLATFORM, Final		
1	252.20	EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB
2	244.60	PANDELELA PANG -- MALAYSIA
3	225.60	Nur Eilisha Rania BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ -- MALAYSIA
4	217.00	VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB
103 TEAM DIVING		
1	347.80	NAB
2	329.50	MALAYSIA
201 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD, Final		
1	272.60	NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB
2	270.35	YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA
3	228.75	ZIYI WANG -- HONG KONG
4	227.45	NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA
5	220.50	TSZ MING CHAN -- HONG KONG
6	188.50	TAN SOPHIA ELIZABETH -- SINGAPORE
7	144.70	CHO YI WONG -- MACAU
8	0.00	VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB (withdrew)
202 10M MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO		
1	372.93	ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK CLEMENT -- MALAYSIA
2	357.90	ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV SANDRO ROGAVA -- NAB
203 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO		
1	376.74	ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV ALEKSANDR CHEREPAKHIN -- NAB
2	339.57	NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM RUI JIE YONG -- MALAYSIA
3	224.76	PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN PAK KWAN MARCUS YUEN -- HONG KONG



Rank	Score	Name
204 10M MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO		
1	257.88	NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB
2	234.78	CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULL -- MALAYSIA
301 10M MEN PLATFORM , Final		
1	417.55	BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES -- MALAYSIA
2	414.40	ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA
3	372.75	SANDRO ROGAVA -- NAB
4	371.00	NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV -- NAB
5	358.60	MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH -- MALAYSIA
6	288.75	DAMIAN O'DELL -- SWITZERLAND
7	257.40	ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND
302 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO		
1	239.34	KER YING ONG NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA
2	201.69	KA SIN LEUNG ANGEL WANG -- HONG KONG
3	0.00	VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB (withdrew)
303 3M MIXED SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO		
1	259.80	ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB
2	225.21	ZIYI WANG LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU -- HONG KONG
3	217.59	AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN DAYANG NURSHARZYRA -- MALAYSIA
304 10M WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO		
1	270.27	PANDELELA PANG YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA
2	0.00	VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB (withdrew)



3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025

101 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD, Preliminary

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 GENNADII FOKIN -- NAB													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	59.50	59.50	3
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	57.75	117.25	3
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	73.50	190.75	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	240.25	1
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	301.45	1
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	63.55	365.00	1
Total DD: 19.9		Average award: 6.06								Best award: 7.07			
2 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA A													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	20.0	60.00	60.00	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	54.25	114.25	5
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	51.00	165.25	5
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	61.50	226.75	4
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	66.00	292.75	2
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	56.00	348.75	2
Total DD: 19.0		Average award: 6.11								Best award: 7.36			
3 ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	15.0	46.50	46.50	8
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.5	66.50	113.00	6
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	167.00	4
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	207.50	6
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	68.25	275.75	4
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	56.10	331.85	3
Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 5.52								Best award: 6.36			
4 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM -- MALAYSIA A													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	57.00	5
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	119.00	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	13.5	45.90	164.90	6
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	224.90	5
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	8.5	29.75	254.65	6
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	17.0	57.80	312.45	4
Total DD: 19.4		Average award: 5.57								Best award: 6.79			
5 RUI JIE YONG -- MALAYSIA A													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	6
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	19.5	60.45	114.45	4
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	61.20	175.65	3
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	55.50	231.15	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.0	45.50	276.65	3
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	1.5	1.5	2.0	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.5	11.55	288.20	5
Total DD: 19.3		Average award: 5.04								Best award: 6.29			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN -- HONG KONG													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.0	33.00	33.00	11
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	74.85	11
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	128.85	10
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	51.00	179.85	9
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	229.35	8
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	52.20	281.55	6
Total DD: 18.0		Average award: 5.20							Best award: 6.00				
7 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	61.50	1
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	66.30	127.80	1
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	181.80	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	13.5	45.90	227.70	3
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	34.20	261.90	5
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	3.0	5.0	19.50	281.40	7
Total DD: 20.5		Average award: 4.70							Best award: 6.71				
8 ALEKSANDR CHEREPAKHIN -- NAB													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	58.90	58.90	4
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.0	42.00	100.90	7
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	36.75	137.65	8
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	18.0	61.20	198.85	7
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	2.5	4.5	12.5	42.50	241.35	7
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	34.20	275.55	8
Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 4.54							Best award: 6.29				
9 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM -- MALAYSIA B													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	39.60	10
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	52.65	92.25	8
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	18.0	50.40	142.65	7
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	16.5	49.50	192.15	8
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	12.5	35.00	227.15	9
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	43.40	270.55	9
Total DD: 16.5		Average award: 5.46							Best award: 6.43				
10 LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU -- HONG KONG													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.5	42.00	42.00	9
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.5	47.25	89.25	9
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	135.45	9
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	35.00	170.45	10
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	37.80	208.25	10
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	257.75	10
Total DD: 16.5		Average award: 5.21							Best award: 5.93				
11 MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN -- MALAYSIA B													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	52.50	52.50	7
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	27.90	80.40	10
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	40.50	120.90	11
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	12.5	37.50	158.40	11
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	207.90	11
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	249.90	11
Total DD: 17.9		Average award: 4.69							Best award: 5.93				



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

DATO LEONG MUN YEE

Judges:

1. CHRISTINE LANG

2. GEORGI CHOBANOV

3. MA CHENG YI

4. VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

5. LEUNG KAI YIN

6. CHAN BEE LEE

7. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

Reserve. MARIA MARUL





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025

101 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD, Final

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 GENNADII FOKIN -- NAB													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	66.30	66.30	2
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	63.00	129.30	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	52.50	181.80	3
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	241.80	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	64.60	306.40	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	68.20	374.60	1
Total DD: 19.9		Average award: 6.33								Best award: 7.36			
2 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA A													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	70.50	70.50	1
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	65.10	135.60	1
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	56.10	191.70	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	259.20	1
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.5	49.50	308.70	1
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	54.25	362.95	2
Total DD: 19.0		Average award: 6.40								Best award: 7.79			
3 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM -- MALAYSIA A													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	64.50	3
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	19.0	58.90	123.40	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	59.50	182.90	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	244.40	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	36.75	281.15	3
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	57.80	338.95	3
Total DD: 19.4		Average award: 5.83								Best award: 7.21			
4 PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN -- HONG KONG													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	6
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	55.80	109.80	5
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	163.80	5
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	18.0	54.00	217.80	4
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	265.80	5
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	50.75	316.55	4
Total DD: 18.0		Average award: 5.86								Best award: 6.14			
5 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	60.00	60.00	5
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	62.90	122.90	4
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	54.00	176.90	4
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.0	30.60	207.50	5
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	62.70	270.20	4
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	9.0	35.10	305.30	5
Total DD: 20.5		Average award: 5.07								Best award: 6.71			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU -- HONG KONG													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	39.60	39.60	9
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.5	49.95	89.55	8
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	51.80	141.35	8
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	186.15	7
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	232.35	6
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	281.85	6
Total DD: 16.5		Average award: 5.64							Best award: 6.07				
7 MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN -- MALAYSIA B													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	52.50	52.50	7
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	52.70	105.20	6
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	39.00	144.20	7
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	8.5	25.50	169.70	9
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	51.00	220.70	8
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	46.20	266.90	7
Total DD: 17.9		Average award: 4.98							Best award: 5.86				
8 ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	60.45	60.45	4
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	60.45	9 1
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	118.95	9
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	172.95	8
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	42.00	214.95	9
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	51.00	265.95	8
Total DD: 19.8		Average award: 4.68							Best award: 6.64				
9 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM -- MALAYSIA B													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	49.20	49.20	8
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	101.85	7
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.0	44.80	146.65	6
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	54.00	200.65	6
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	9.0	25.20	225.85	7
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	12.5	35.00	260.85	9
Total DD: 16.5		Average award: 5.27							Best award: 6.64				

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

AGNES WONG

Judges:

1. VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

2. TOU KA HIM

3. LIN JUNHAN JASPER

4. MARIA MARULL

5. CHRISTINE LANG

6. GEORGI CHOBANOV

7. LEUNG KAI YIN

Reserve. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN



3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025

102 10M WOMEN PLATFORM, Preliminary

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 PANDELELA PANG -- MALAYSIA A													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	49.60	49.60	4
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	103.60	3
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	161.20	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	52.20	213.40	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	47.00	260.40	1
Total DD: 14.3			Average award: 6.26							Best award: 7.93			
2 YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	54.00	3
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	60.90	114.90	1
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	41.60	156.50	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	36.80	193.30	4
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	54.40	247.70	2
Total DD: 15.5			Average award: 5.37							Best award: 7.21			
3 ELISHA RANIA -- MALAYSIA B													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	42.30	42.30	5
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	45.60	87.90	6
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	60.20	148.10	4
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	198.80	3
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	48.00	246.80	3
Total DD: 12.1			Average award: 6.97							Best award: 8.00			
4 VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	37.50	6
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	95.10	4
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	162.30	1
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	210.30	2
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	245.40	4
Total DD: 13.6			Average award: 6.11							Best award: 6.93			
5 EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	62.40	1
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	44.80	107.20	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	28.50	135.70	5
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	9.0	25.20	160.90	6
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	60.80	221.70	5
Total DD: 15.4			Average award: 4.70							Best award: 6.36			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI -- MALAYSIA B													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	34.20	34.20	7
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	74.10	7
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	120.30	6
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	167.10	5
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	212.10	6
Total DD: 12.1		Average award: 5.99								Best award: 6.86			
7 CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL -- MALAYSIA B													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	56.00	56.00	2
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	37.50	93.50	5
6241B Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist	10	2.7	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	5.0	13.50	107.00	7 2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	39.15	146.15	7
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	58.50	204.65	7
Total DD: 14.0		Average award: 4.89								Best award: 7.50			

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

AGNES WONG

Platform Judge

NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

Judges:

1. LIN JUNHAN JASPER
 2. GEORGI CHOBANOV
 3. DATO LEONG MUN YEE
 4. MARIA MARUL
 5. TOU KA HIM
 6. CHRISTINE LANG
 7. LEUNG KAI YIN
- Reserve. MA CHENG YI





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025

102 10M WOMEN PLATFORM, Final

Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	54.40	54.40	1
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	48.00	102.40	1
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	156.40	2
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	202.60	1
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	49.60	252.20	1
Total DD: 15.4			Average award: 5.50							Best award: 6.14			
2 PANDELELA PANG -- MALAYSIA A													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	38.40	38.40	3
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	92.40	2
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	65.60	158.00	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	14.0	40.60	198.60	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	23.0	46.00	244.60	2
Total DD: 14.3			Average award: 5.80							Best award: 7.64			
3 Nur Eilisha Rania BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ -- MALAYSIA B													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	6
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	75.00	5
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.5	51.80	126.80	4
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.5	40.30	167.10	5
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	225.60	3
Total DD: 12.1			Average award: 6.21							Best award: 6.79			
4 YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	2
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	31.90	81.40	3
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	52.80	134.20	3
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10.5	33.60	167.80	4
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	225.40	4
Total DD: 15.5			Average award: 4.91							Best award: 6.07			
5 VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	37.80	37.80	4
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	42.00	79.80	4
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	46.40	126.20	5
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	46.40	172.60	3
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	44.40	217.00	5
Total DD: 13.6			Average award: 5.56							Best award: 7.00			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI -- MALAYSIA B													
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	7.0	20.0	36.00	36.00	5
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	36.10	72.10	6
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	43.40	115.50	6
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	46.80	162.30	6
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	213.30	6
Total DD: 12.1		Average award: 6.00								Best award: 6.64			

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

DATO LEONG MUN YEE

Platform Judge

LIN JUNHAN JASPER

Judges:

1. MARIA MARULL

2. CHAN BEE LEE

3. AGNES WONG

4. CHRISTINE LANG

5. MA CHENG YI

6. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

7. GEORGI CHOBANOV

Reserve. TOU KA HIM





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 31 October, 2025

103 TEAM DIVING

Detailed Result



7.0.7.6

Dive		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	
1 NAB														
1) NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA 3) EKATERINA BELIAEVA														
2) GENNADII FOKIN 4) NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV														
1	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	45.00
2	307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	19.5	68.25	113.25
12	205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	174.75
3	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	54.40	229.15
4	626C	Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	20.5	67.65	296.80
34	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	347.80
Total DD: 19.0			Average award: 6.11						Best award: 6.79					
2 MALAYSIA A														
1) NUR DHABITAH SABRI 3) YIAT QING LEE														
2) MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH 4) ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD														
1	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	44.80	44.80
2	305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	55.50	100.30
12	105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	51.60	151.90
3	6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	43.20	195.10
4	407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	68.80	263.90
34	5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	65.60	329.50
Total DD: 17.8			Average award: 6.19						Best award: 7.29					
3 MALAYSIA B														
1) CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL 3) DAYANG NURSHARZYRA														
2) MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH 4) AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN														
3	305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	42.00
4	5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	91.50
34	205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	39.20	130.70
1	405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	40.60	171.30
2	6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	38.40	209.70
12	107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	271.20
Total DD: 17.6			Average award: 5.06						Best award: 6.57					

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Judges:

1. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

2. AGNES WONG

3. MA CHENG YI

4. CHAN BEE LEE

5. MARIA MARUL

6. GEORGI CHOBANOV

7. CHRISTINE LANG





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



201 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD, Preliminary

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.5	46.50	46.50	5
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	50.40	96.90	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	51.00	147.90	1
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	18.5	55.50	203.40	1
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	14.0	42.00	245.40	1
Total DD: 14.8		Average award: 5.56								Best award: 6.21			
2 NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA A													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	56.70	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	96.30	2
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	142.50	2
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	176.70	2
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	38.40	215.10	2
Total DD: 12.2		Average award: 5.83								Best award: 6.86			
3 TSZ MING CHAN -- HONG KONG													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	50.40	3
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	31.05	81.45	7
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	55.50	136.95	3
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.0	30.80	167.75	3
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	43.50	211.25	3
Total DD: 13.9		Average award: 5.03								Best award: 6.86			
4 ZIYI WANG -- HONG KONG													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	14.5	34.80	34.80	10
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	44.55	79.35	8
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.5	35.00	114.35	9
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	36.40	150.75	8
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	46.80	197.55	4
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 5.04								Best award: 6.43			
5 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA -- MALAYSIA B													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	6
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	45.90	89.10	3
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	30.00	119.10	6
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	158.30	6
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	39.20	197.50	5
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 5.11								Best award: 6.07			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF -- MALAYSIA B													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	42.00	7
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.5	36.45	78.45	9
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	36.00	114.45	8
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	160.65	4
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	36.00	196.65	6
Total DD: 13.3		Average award: 5.00								Best award: 5.71			
7 YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	48.60	4
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	12.0	33.60	82.20	6
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	51.80	134.00	4
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	9.5	26.60	160.60	5
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	196.60	7
Total DD: 14.1		Average award: 4.69								Best award: 6.21			
8 CECELIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL -- MALAYSIA B													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	40.95	40.95	8
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	84.15	4
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	33.25	117.40	7
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	38.50	155.90	7
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	38.00	193.90	8
Total DD: 10.6		Average award: 6.09								Best award: 6.57			
9 VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	52.65	52.65	2
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	6.0	16.80	69.45	10
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	43.50	112.95	10
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	7.5	21.00	133.95	9
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	181.95	9
Total DD: 14.3		Average award: 4.13								Best award: 6.36			
10 TAN SOPHIA ELIZABETH -- SINGAPORE													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	40.80	9
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.0	43.20	84.00	5
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	13.5	37.80	121.80	5
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	121.80	10 1
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	39.60	161.40	10
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 4.17								Best award: 5.79			
11 CHO YI WONG -- MACAU													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	28.50	28.50	11
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	31.50	60.00	11
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	88.80	11
203A Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	12.0	28.80	117.60	11
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.0	31.20	148.80	11
Total DD: 11.2		Average award: 4.47								Best award: 5.14			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Referee:

AGNES WONG

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Judges:

1. MA CHENG YI
 2. LIN JUNHAN JASPER
 3. TOU KA HIM
 4. LEUNG KAI YIN
 5. DATO LEONG MUN YEE
 6. MARIA MARULL
 7. GEORGI CHOBANOV
- Reserve. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Saturday, 1 November, 2025

201 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD, Final



7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	45.00	45.00	5
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	47.60	92.60	4
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	57.00	149.60	2
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	212.60	2
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	272.60	1
Total DD: 14.8		Average award: 6.11								Best award: 6.86			
2 YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	49.95	49.95	2
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	100.35	2
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	159.15	1
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.5	60.20	219.35	1
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	270.35	2
Total DD: 14.1		Average award: 6.40								Best award: 7.07			
3 ZIYI WANG -- HONG KONG													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	46.80	4
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	44.55	91.35	5
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	13.5	37.80	129.15	6
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	179.55	4
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	228.75	3
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 5.84								Best award: 6.71			
4 NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA A													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	48.60	3
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	95.40	3
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	147.20	3
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	184.25	3
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	43.20	227.45	4
Total DD: 12.2		Average award: 6.26								Best award: 6.57			
5 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA -- MALAYSIA B													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	6
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	17.0	45.90	89.10	6
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	132.30	5
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	15.5	43.40	175.70	6
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	226.10	5
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 5.77								Best award: 6.07			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 TSZ MING CHAN -- HONG KONG													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	50.40	1
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	54.00	104.40	1
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	40.50	144.90	4
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	12.0	33.60	178.50	5
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	220.50	6
Total DD: 13.9		Average award: 5.33							Best award: 6.86				
7 TAN SOPHIA ELIZABETH -- SINGAPORE													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	38.40	38.40	8
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	40.50	78.90	8
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	10.0	28.00	106.90	8
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	15.0	42.00	148.90	7
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	188.50	7
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 4.86							Best award: 5.43				
8 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF -- MALAYSIA B													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	6
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	37.80	81.00	7
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	33.00	114.00	7
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	8.5	23.80	137.80	8
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	10.5	25.20	163.00	8
Total DD: 13.3		Average award: 4.07							Best award: 5.79				
9 CHO YI WONG -- MACAU													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	13.0	24.70	24.70	9
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	33.60	58.30	9
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.0	26.40	84.70	9
203A Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	117.10	9
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	27.60	144.70	9
Total DD: 11.2		Average award: 4.33							Best award: 5.43				
10 VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB (withdrew)													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
Total DD: 14.3		Average award: 0.00							Best award: 0.00				

Referee:

AGNES WONG

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Judges:

- MARIA MARULL
- TOU KA HIM
- YEOH KEN NEE
- CHRISTINE LANG
- GEORGI CHOBANOV
- LIN JUNHAN JASPER
- LEUNG KAI YIN





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

202 10M MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA A																
ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK CLEMENT -- MALAYSIA A																
101B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40 2
301B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	90.60 3
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	75.84	166.44 2
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	35.0	63.00	229.44 2
407C	10	3.2	6.5	5.0	7.0	8.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	34.0	65.28	294.72 2
207C	10	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	39.5	78.21	372.93 1
Average award: 7.50									Best award: 8.00							
2 BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES -- MALAYSIA B																
JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA B																
101B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	41.0	49.20	49.20 1
401B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	41.0	49.20	98.40 1
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	38.0	72.96	171.36 1
407C	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.0	72.96	244.32 1
207C	10	3.3	4.5	6.0	7.0	8.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	64.35	308.67 1
307C	10	3.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	31.0	63.24	371.91 2
Average award: 7.32									Best award: 8.17							
3 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB																
SANDRO ROGAVA -- RUSSIA																
201B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20 3
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	93.00 2
407C	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	34.0	65.28	158.28 3
107B	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	63.90	222.18 3
5253B	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	36.0	69.12	291.30 3
109C	10	3.7	4.5	5.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	30.0	66.60	357.90 3
Average award: 7.09									Best award: 7.78							

Referee:

AGNES WONG

Assistant Referee:

DATO LEONG MUN YEE

Execution Judges:

1. CHAN BEE LEE

2. CHRISTINE LANG

3. MA CHENG YI

4. VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Reserve. MARIA MARULL

Synchro Judges:

1. YEOH KEN NEE

2. LEUNG KAI YIN

3. GEORGI CHOBANOV

4. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

5. LIN JUNHAN JASPER





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

203 3M MEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB																
ALEKSANDR CHEREPAKHIN -- NAB																
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60 3
301B	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	93.00 2
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	72.54	165.54 1
5154B	3	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.5	72.42	237.96 1
407C	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.5	70.38	308.34 1
109C	3	3.8	3.5	4.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.0	68.40	376.74 1
Average award: 7.14									Best award: 7.78							
2 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM -- MALAYSIA A																
RUI JIE YONG -- MALAYSIA A																
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80 1
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	42.60	89.40 3
405B	3	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	67.50	156.90 3
107B	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	29.5	54.87	211.77 3
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	35.5	63.90	275.67 2
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	35.5	63.90	339.57 2
Average award: 7.07									Best award: 7.83							
3 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ PUTEH -- MALAYSIA A																
ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA A																
401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	46.80 1
301B	3	2.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	39.0	46.80	93.60 1
405B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	37.0	66.60	160.20 2
107B	3	3.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	59.52	219.72 2
5154B	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	4.0	3.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.5	54.06	273.78 3
205B	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	30.5	54.90	328.68 3
Average award: 6.77									Best award: 7.83							
4 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN -- MALAYSIA B																
MUHAMMAD LUTFIR RAHMAN -- MALAYSIA B																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60 5
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.0	40.80	80.40 4
405B	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	53.10	133.50 4
107B	3	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	53.01	186.51 4
205B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	30.0	54.00	240.51 4
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	29.0	52.20	292.71 4
Average award: 6.12									Best award: 6.78							



Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
5 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM -- MALAYSIA B																	
MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN MOHD ASRI -- MALAYSIA B																	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			8.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	4
301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	78.00	5
405C	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	51.03	129.03	5
107C	3	2.8	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	30.0	50.40	179.43	5
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.5	53.10	232.53	5
205C	3	2.8	5.5	4.0	3.0	2.5			4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	20.5	34.44	266.97	5
Average award: 5.91									Best award: 7.28								
6 PAK YIN CURTIS YUEN -- HONG KONG																	
PAK KWAN MARCUS YUEN -- HONG KONG																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	37.20	6
301B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	6.5			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	27.5	33.00	70.20	6
5132D	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	26.5	33.39	103.59	6
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.5	39.60	143.19	6
405C	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	26.5	42.93	186.12	6
205C	3	2.8	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	23.0	38.64	224.76	6
Average award: 5.38									Best award: 6.28								

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

TOU KA HIM

Execution Judges:

1. LIN JUNHAN JASPER

2. GEORGI CHOBANOV

3. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

4. AGNES WONG

Reserve. LEUNG KAI YIN

Synchro Judges:

1. CHAN BEE LEE

2. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

3. CHRISTINE LANG

4. MARIA MARULL

5. MA CHENG YI





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

204 10M MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV -- NAB EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB																
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60 1
301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	93.00 1
5253B	10	3.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	25.0	48.00	141.00 2
107B	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	26.0	46.80	187.80 2
407C	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	36.5	70.08	257.88 1
Average award: 6.53 Best award: 7.83																
2 CECILIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL -- MALAYSIA B MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH -- MALAYSIA B																
201B	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20 2
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	89.40 2
405B	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	53.76	143.16 1
107B	10	3.0	3.0	4.0	6.5	7.0			5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	27.5	49.50	192.66 1
5251B	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	4.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.0	42.12	234.78 2
Average award: 6.46 Best award: 7.72																

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Execution Judges:

1. MA CHENG YI

2. CHAN BEE LEE

3. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

4. CHRISTINE LANG

Reserve. TOU KA HIM

Synchro Judges:

1. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

2. GEORGI CHOBANOV

3. AGNES WONG

4. LEUNG KAI YIN

5. LIN JUNHAN JASPER





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Sunday, 2 November, 2025



301 10M MEN PLATFORM , Preliminary

7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES -- MALAYSIA B													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	73.60	73.60	1
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	5.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	44.55	118.15	3
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	21.5	68.80	186.95	2
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	77.55	264.50	1
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	81.60	346.10	1
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	10.5	38.85	384.95	1
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 6.42							Best award: 8.07			
2 ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA A													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	64.50	64.50	2
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	72.00	136.50	1
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	46.40	182.90	3
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	64.35	247.25	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	45.90	293.15	4
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	363.55	2
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 6.30							Best award: 7.43			
3 ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK CLEMENT -- MALAYSIA A													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	54.00	5
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.5	40.00	94.00	6
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	168.25	4
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	73.60	241.85	4
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	299.45	3
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	9.0	24.5	46.55	346.00	3
Total DD: 17.8			Average award: 6.63							Best award: 8.14			
4 SANDRO ROGAVA -- RUSSIA													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	62.40	62.40	3
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	132.80	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	59.50	192.30	1
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	52.80	245.10	3
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	5.0	9.0	7.0	20.0	72.00	317.10	2
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.0	2.5	2.5	7.0	25.90	343.00	4
Total DD: 20.4			Average award: 5.64							Best award: 7.21			
5 NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV -- NAB													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	62.40	62.40	3
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	9.5	35.15	97.55	5
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	56.10	153.65	5
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	17.5	57.75	211.40	5
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	56.10	267.50	5
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	60.80	328.30	5
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 5.51							Best award: 6.43			



Dive		Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH -- MALAYSIA B														
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	6
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	16.5	52.80	102.30	4
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.0	33.00	135.30	7
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	42.50	177.80	7
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	62.40	240.20	6
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	302.60	6
Total DD: 19.3		Average award: 5.24									Best award: 6.71			
7 ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND														
626C	Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	3.0	14.0	46.20	46.20	9
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	46.20	92.40	7
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.5	52.70	145.10	6
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	43.20	188.30	6
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	46.25	234.55	7
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.0	42.90	277.45	7
Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 4.62									Best award: 5.14			
8 DAMIAN O'DELL -- SWITZERLAND														
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	48.00	48.00	8
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	43.20	91.20	8
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	33.00	124.20	8
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	53.20	177.40	8
626C	Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.0	42.90	220.30	8
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	52.80	273.10	8
Total DD: 18.8		Average award: 4.88									Best award: 6.29			
9 JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA B														
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	6
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.0	28.80	78.30	9
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	31.35	109.65	9
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	7.0	23.80	133.45	9
6243D	Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	67.20	200.65	9
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	258.25	9
Total DD: 19.3		Average award: 4.56									Best award: 6.86			

Referee:

AGNES WONG

Assistant Referee:

LEUNG KAI YIN

Platform Judge

DATO LEONG MUN YEE

Judges:

1. MARIA MARULL

2. TOU KA HIM

3. CHAN BEE LEE

4. VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

5. MA CHENG YI

6. GEORGI CHOBANOV

7. CHRISTINE LANG

Reserve. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

Sunday, 2 November, 2025

301 10M MEN PLATFORM , Final



7.0.7.6

Detailed Result

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 BERTRAND RHODICT ANAK LISES -- MALAYSIA B													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.0	80.00	80.00	1
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	59.40	139.40	3
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.5	72.00	211.40	2
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.5	80.85	292.25	1
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	47.60	339.85	1
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	77.70	417.55	1
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 6.92							Best award: 8.29			
2 ENRIQUE MACCARTNEY ANAK HAROLD -- MALAYSIA A													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	49.50	49.50	7
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.0	76.80	126.30	6
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	21.0	67.20	193.50	4
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	59.40	252.90	3
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	79.90	332.80	2
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	25.5	81.60	414.40	2
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 7.06							Best award: 8.14			
3 SANDRO ROGAVA -- NAB													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	25.0	80.00	80.00	1
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	64.00	144.00	2
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.5	69.70	213.70	1
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	21.0	69.30	283.00	2
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	3.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	9.0	32.40	315.40	3
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	57.35	372.75	3
Total DD: 20.4			Average award: 6.10							Best award: 8.21			
4 NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV -- NAB													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	76.80	3
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	19.0	70.30	147.10	1
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	13.0	42.90	190.00	5
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	59.40	249.40	4
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	54.40	303.80	5
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	67.20	371.00	4
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 6.18							Best award: 7.93			
5 MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH -- MALAYSIA B													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	67.50	67.50	4
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	20.0	64.00	131.50	5
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	69.30	200.80	3
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	13.0	44.20	245.00	5
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	21.0	67.20	312.20	4
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	46.40	358.60	5
Total DD: 19.3			Average award: 6.19							Best award: 7.43			



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 ELVIS PRIESTLY ANAK CLEMENT -- MALAYSIA A													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	64.50	5
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.0	67.20	131.70	4
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	7.0	23.10	154.80	6
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	67.20	222.00	6
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	43.20	265.20	6
301B Reverse Dive	10	1.9	9.0	8.5	9.0	10.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	26.0	49.40	314.60	6
Total DD: 17.8		Average award: 6.07								Best award: 8.71			
7 DAMIAN O'DELL -- SWITZERLAND													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	52.50	6
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	54.40	106.90	7
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	41.25	148.15	7
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.5	54.60	202.75	7
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	39.60	242.35	7
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	46.40	288.75	7
Total DD: 18.8		Average award: 5.17								Best award: 6.50			
8 ERIK PASSERONE -- SWITZERLAND													
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	8.0	26.40	26.40	8
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	44.55	70.95	8
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	45.90	116.85	8
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	51.20	168.05	8
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	7.0	13.0	48.10	216.15	8
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.5	41.25	257.40	8
Total DD: 20.2		Average award: 4.31								Best award: 5.36			

Referee:

AGNES WONG

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Platform Judge

CHAN BEE LEE

Judges:

1. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

2. YEOH KEN NEE

3. LEUNG KAI YIN

4. LIN JUNHAN JASPER

5. GEORGI CHOBANOV

6. CHRISTINE LANG

7. MA CHENG YI

Reserve. MARIA MARULL





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

302 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

Sunday, 2 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 KER YING ONG -- MALAYSIA A																
NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA A																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	37.5	45.00	45.00 1
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.5	42.60	87.60 1
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	51.12	138.72 1
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.0	50.22	188.94 1
5233D	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	35.0	50.40	239.34 1
Average award: 6.94 Best award: 7.44																
2 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF -- MALAYSIA B																
HUI XUE TENG -- MALAYSIA B																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	45.00 1
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	39.00	84.00 2
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	41.76	125.76 3
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	27.5	44.55	170.31 2
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	29.0	34.80	205.11 2
Average award: 6.23 Best award: 7.44																
3 KA SIN LEUNG -- HONG KONG																
ANGEL WANG -- HONG KONG																
301A	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20 3
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	78.60 3
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	33.5	48.24	126.84 2
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	26.5	42.93	169.77 3
205C	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.5			4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	19.0	31.92	201.69 3
Average award: 5.72 Best award: 6.72																
4 Nur Eilisha Rania BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ -- MALAYSIA B																
DAYANG NURSHARZYRA -- MALAYSIA B																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	33.5	40.20	40.20 3
301B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5			4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	26.0	31.20	71.40 4
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.5	41.04	112.44 4
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.5	42.93	155.37 4
5233D	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	26.5	38.16	193.53 4
Average award: 5.67 Best award: 6.72																



Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
Referee:																
AGNES WONG																
Assistant Referee:																
DATO LEONG MUN YEE																
Execution Judges:																
1. LIN JUNHAN JASPER																
2. MARIA MARULL																
3. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN																
4. GEORGI CHOBANOV																
Reserve. LEUNG KAI YIN																
Synchro Judges:																
1. MA CHENG YI																
2. TOU KA HIM																
3. YEOH KEN NEE																
4. CHRISTINE LANG																
5. CHAN BEE LEE																





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

303 3M MIXED SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO

Sunday, 2 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 ALEKSANDR KALASHNIKOV -- NAB NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB																
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80 1
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	88.80 1
405B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	33.0	59.40	148.20 1
205B	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	56.70	204.90 1
305B	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	54.90	259.80 1
Average award: 6.69 Best award: 7.39																
2 ZIYI WANG -- HONG KONG LOK PAN ROBBEN YIU -- HONG KONG																
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.5	42.60	42.60 2
301B	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	25.0	30.00	72.60 3
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.5	45.36	117.96 3
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	32.5	52.65	170.61 2
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.5	54.60	225.21 2
Average award: 6.27 Best award: 7.06																
3 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN -- MALAYSIA B DAYANG NURSHARZYRA -- MALAYSIA B																
201B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00 3
301B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	8.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	37.20	76.20 2
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.0	46.08	122.28 2
405C	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	47.79	170.07 3
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	47.52	217.59 3
Average award: 6.32 Best award: 6.61																

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Execution Judges:

1. CHAN BEE LEE

2. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

3. CHRISTINE LANG

4. MA CHENG YI

Synchro Judges:

1. LEUNG KAI YIN

2. MARIA MARULL

3. GEORGI CHOBANOV

4. AGNES WONG

5. LIN JUNHAN JASPER





3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

304 10M WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO

Sunday, 2 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 PANDELELA PANG -- MALAYSIA A																
YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A																
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	41.0	49.20	49.20 1
401B	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	98.40 1
5253B	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	62.40	160.80 1
107B	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	4.0	3.0			5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	26.5	47.70	208.50 1
205B	10	2.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	61.77	270.27 1
Average award: 7.03									Best award: 8.22							
2 Nur Eilisha Rania BINTI MUHAMMAD ABRAR RAJ -- MALAYSIA B																
NURUL FARISYA AFFENDI -- MALAYSIA B																
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	37.5	45.00	45.00 2
301B	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	87.00 2
405B	10	2.8	6.5	7.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	56.28	143.28 2
5251B	10	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	34.0	53.04	196.32 2
107B	10	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	3.0			6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	25.5	45.90	242.22 2
Average award: 6.58									Best award: 7.44							

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Execution Judges:

1. LIN JUNHAN JASPER

2. GEORGI CHOBANOV

3. AGNES WONG

4. LEUNG KAI YIN

Synchro Judges:

1. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

2. CHRISTINE LANG

3. MARIA MARULL

4. CHAN BEE LEE

5. MA CHENG YI

